
Name email Telephone

Ellen McAmis emcamis@suffolk.com 415 848 0500

Steve Lawler, AIA, DBIA, Slawler@suffolk.com 415 848 0500

Brad Denney bdenney@suffolk.com 415 848 0500

Rebecca Boyd estimating@welyons.com 925 658 1600

Joseph Orais joseph.orais@level10gc.com 408 747 5000

Terese Salas tsalas@level10gc.com 408 747 5000

Hannah McCormick hannah.mccormick@multi.studio 415 844 2110

Karin Romeo bids@altenconstruction.com 510 234 4200

Charlz Boado cboado@altenconstruction.com 510 234 4200

Suj Mishra & Kim Ramos 650 922 1843

Guadalupe Bumatay gbumatay@sandis.net 510 301 7911

Shelly Claman sclaman@adcengineers.com 408 297 1881

Kris Gholamipour kgholamipour@adcengineers.com 408 317 7404

Christopher Perkins cperkins@soltekpacific.com 559 612 1044

Christopher Plattsmier cplattsmier@g4arch.com 650 871 0709

Ryan Sprangers ryan.p.sprangers@imegcorp.com

Henry Vila Henry@nvc.llc

Laura Ellington lellington@ruthchek.com

Velma Anelo vanelo@sva-architects.com 925 374 9884 

Thomas Lee tom lee@ldaarch.com 415 552 9940

Liam Brown liam.brown@acgov.org 510 208 9578

Keith Rowan

John Baker

Albert Wege

Alely Ramos alely.ramos@swinerton.com 925 536 7087

Sr PM, Swinerton Management and Consulting

Assistant PM, Swinerton Management and Consulting

Facility Needs Priority 1 (FNP1) Program

Design Build Package #3

Non Mandatory RFQ Conference

Date: December 12th, 2024

SVA Architects 

LDA Architects, Interiors

Sr PM, GSA-Capital Programs

Deputy Director, GSA Capital Programs

Project Executive, Swinerton Management and Consulting

Soltek Pacific

Group 4 Architecture

IMEG

NV Construction, General Contractor

Rutherford + Chekene Structural Engineers

Alten Construction

Boulder Associates SF

Sandis Civil Engineers

ADC Construction Management, Inc (ADC-CM). General 

Contractor

ADC Construction Management, Inc (ADC-CM). General 

Contractor

W.E. Lyons Construction Co

Level 10 Construction, General Contractor

Level 10 Construction, General Contractor

Multistudio

Alten Construction, LLC

List of Attendees

Company

Suffolk Construction

Suffolk, General Contractor

Suffolk Construction GC


